MANHO DELLA						Volmay Page 33416
SO272 space reserved for County Filing	1.0 -2	<u>'' -94P0</u>	3:14	<u>30 V D</u>		VOUNNA FOUR
11993년 - 관계 분가 가지 전자가 가지 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 - 19		DEM CON				FINANCING STATEMENT
STATE OF OREG	REAL	PROPER	ATY - 🖻	orm	UCC-1A	
	THIS FORN F					
S FINANCING STATEMENT I	s presented to in 2/. S	ocured Par	ty Name(: FY ST/	TE BA	NK	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
MIELOSZYK, JIM MIELOSZYK, KARYN M.	P O	BOX 52	210	5	601 which security	4B. Address of Assignee:
B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 135 RIDGE CREST DRIVE	215.7 Informa	(d: 1655 of 1 It on is obtai	inable:	Any nom	Willer	
KLAMATH FALLS OR 9760)1	r A				
				-		
This financing statement covers the f	ollowing types (or iter	TE) of prop	arty (chec			e standing op:
The goods are to become fixtur		E) ST BOCCOUI	nts will ba		a above timber i at the wellhead	or minehead of the well or mine located on: (describe
real ostate) AN UNDIVID	ED 1/2 INTER	ELI IN	LEASEL		ACCORDING	TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF
FOREST SERVICE, LAKE O ON FILE IN THE OFFICE	OF THE OCULIT	Y CLERK	OF KI	AMATH	COUNTY, (ne debtor does r)REGON. tot have an interest of record) The name of a record
owneris: UNITED STAT	TES OF AMERIC	A FORES	SI SER	TUE	at attached of	fitional sheets:
Check box if products of collat	ieral are also covered juction of this form , fir	nancing sta	tement or	security a	greement serve	as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.
By: L. Milo	yyk	1		1	nth flat	ly Anti Brink
Signature(s) of the Debtor require	d in most cases.	-37	<u> </u>	Sig	nature(s) of Sec	cured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.			INSTEL	CTIONS		
sheets need to be presented to the co 3. This form (UCC-1A) should be reco State. Send the Original to the count 4. After the recording process is com	orded with the county	fil ng office	ers who rad	cord real	estate mortgaga	ditional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IS FORM. s. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of Indicated. The printed termination statement below ma
be used to terminate this document	meany the doctuit an	t. The fee i	s \$5 per ‡	: 190.		
5. The RECORDING FEE must accord. 6. Be sure that the financing stateme	nt has been properly	signed. Do	o not sign	he termi		
a second de la companya de la compa						
Hecolulity rany concernant in	ANGELA ZIEG			-		TERMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party telephone number.	884-9154			-	This statemen	TERMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party telephone number:	884-9154	s)		-	This statemen	TERMINATION STATEMENT It of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem
Recording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B P.O. BOX 5210	884-9154	j)		-	This statemen	TERMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party telephone number:	884-9154 c: (name and address ANK	5)		-	This statemen	TERMINATION STATEMENT It of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem
Recording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B. P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9	<u>884-9154</u> o: (name and add es ANK 7601			-	This statemen pursuant to th no longer clei bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem according number shown above.
Recording Party telephone number: Return to SOUTH VALLEY STATE B P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9	884-9154 c: (name and address ANK			-	This statemen pursuant to th no longer clei bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT It of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem
Recording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B. P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9	<u>884-9154</u> o: (name and add es ANK 7601			-	This statemen pursuant to th no longer clei bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem according number shown above.
Recording Party telephone number: Return to SOUTH VALLEY STATE B P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9 Please do not t	884-9154 c: (name and add 98 ANK 7601 type outside of brit ck			-	This statemen pursuant to th no longer clei bearing the re	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem according number shown above.
Recording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B. P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9 Please do not to STATE OF OREGON: CO	884-9154 o: (name and add es: ANK 7601 type outside of brt ck DUNTY OF KI.A	MATH:	ss.		This statemen pursuant to the no longer clai bearing the re By: <u></u>	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem acording number shown above. ature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) the 27 th day
Recording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9 Please do not t	884-9154 o: (name and add es: ANK 7601 type outside of brt ck OUNTY OF K].A st of	MATH: S. V:	<u>alley</u> 3:1	State 4 octo	This statemen pursuant to the no longer clei bearing the re By:	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem acording number shown above. ature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
Recording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B. P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9 Please do not t STATE OF OREGON: CO Filed for record at reque	884-9154 o: (name and add es: ANK 7601 type outside of brt ck DUNTY OF KI.A	MATH: S. V:	<u>alley</u> 3:1	State	This statemen pursuant to the no longer clei bearing the re By:	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem acording number shown above. ature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
Recording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B. P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9 Please do not t Please do not t STATE OF OREGON: CO	884-9154 o: (name and add es: ANK 7601 type outside of brt ck OUNTY OF K].A st of	MATH: S. V:	<u>alley</u> 3:1	State	This statemen pursuant to the no longer clei bearing the re By:	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem according number shown above. ature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
Recording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B. P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9 Please do not t Please do not t STATE OF OREGON: CO Filed for record at reque ofOct FHE \$5.00	884-9154 o: (name and add es: ANK 7601 type outside of brt ck OUNTY OF K].A st of	MATH: S. V:	<u>alley</u> 3:1	State	This statemen pursuant to the no longer clei bearing the re By:	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statem acording number shown above. ature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
Plecording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B. P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9 Please do not t Please do not t Please do not t Filed for record at reque ofOct FEE \$5.00 FORM No. UCC-1A Stevens Hess Law Publishing Co. Portland, Oregon 97204	884-9154 o: (name and add ess ANK 7601 type outside of brt ck OUNTY OF K].A st of ofM	MATH: S. V: t. at r gage	<u>alley</u> 3:1 8	State 4 octo	This statemen pursuant to the no longer clei bearing the re By:	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statement acording number shown above. ature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
Plecording Party telephone number: Recording Party telephone number: SOUTH VALLEY STATE B. P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR 9 Please do not t Please do not t Please do not t Filed for record at reque ofOct FEE \$5.00	884-9154 o: (name and add ess ANK 7601 type outside of brt ck OUNTY OF K].A st of ofM	MATH: S. V: t. at r gage	<u>alley</u> 3:1 8	State 4 octo	This statemen pursuant to the no longer clei bearing the re By:	TERMINATION STATEMENT at of termination of financing is presented for filing e Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ms a security interest in the the financing statement acording number shown above. ature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)

1

おちまた

0 11 1

555